
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88628657

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.026,03 RON - 2.026,03 RON

Descriere: COADA TELESCOPICA BUC 2 18.485 36.97 CAPAC WC BUC 4 31.9325 127.73 REZERVOR WC BUC 4 92.4375 369.75 ROBINET COLTAR 3/8 BUC 6 15.9667 95.8 FURTUN FLEXIBIL 3/8 BUC 4 13.445 53.78 BATERIE BAIE BUC 4 57.9825 231.93 SIFON SCURGERE BUC 4 9.2425 36.97 PLUTITOR WC BUC 4 21.8475 87.39 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 6 21.0075 126.05 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA BUC 2 15.125 30.25 ROBINET BUC 2 79.83 159.66 BATERIE Q-02 BUC 3 134.4533 403.36 FOLIE BUC 1 251.26 251.26 HOLSURUB BUC 180
